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1     Evan Caswell           Open           1/1    5:05       15:53
2     Nathaniel Leach        M1718         1/12    5:11       16:10
3     Ray Aguirre            M1516         1/14    5:28       17:04
4     Rith Bhattacharyya     M1516         2/14    5:32       17:15
5     Riley Warner           M1718         2/12    5:40       17:40
6     Vedant Bhattacharyya   M1314         1/10    5:43       17:49
7     Parker Hicks           M1718         3/12    5:47       18:03
8     Gregory Sabuncuyan     M1516         3/14    5:57       18:33
9     Grant Evans            M1718         4/12    5:59       18:40
10    Andrew Wester          M1516         4/14    6:02       18:49
11    Drew Surivner          M1718         5/12    6:03       18:54
12    Shaylan Patel          M1516         5/14    6:12       19:20
13    Natalie Fleming        Open           1/1    6:15       19:29
14    Jack Marlin            M1718         6/12    6:16       19:33
15    Kailee Hashimoto       M1718         7/12    6:27       20:06
16    Blaine Warner          M1314         2/10    6:30       20:17
17    Lane Jacobs            M1516         6/14    6:36       20:36
18    Rebeca Centeno         F1314          1/8    6:44       20:59
19    Avery Hancock          F1314          2/8    6:45       21:03
20    Grady Jenkins          M1112         1/14    6:45       21:04
21    Jonathan Le            M1516         7/14    6:45       21:04
22    Jace Jenkins           Top Fin        1/1    6:58       21:43
23    Joel Hernandez         M1516         8/14    6:58       21:45
24    Kendall Hashimoto      F1516          1/5    6:59       21:46
25    Aryav Mehrotra         M1516         9/14    7:02       21:57
26    Jack Anderson          M1314         3/10    7:03       22:01
27    Dia Atluri             F1314          3/8    7:06       22:08
28    Brooks Kaiser          M1112         2/14    7:06       22:08
29    Brad McClew            M5559          1/8    7:06       22:10
30    Kenji Hashimoto        M4549         1/19    7:09       22:17
31    Khai Lawrence          M1314         4/10    7:09       22:18
32    Anthony Holeman        M4549         2/19    7:10       22:22
33    Connor Zenici          M1314         5/10    7:15       22:37
34    Graham Jenkins         M910          1/12    7:15       22:38
35    Bruce Hermans          M5559          2/8    7:20       22:54
36    Hrishikesh Nehere      M3539          1/5    7:21       22:57
37    Ben Yaney              M1718         8/12    7:22       22:58
38    Marcus Muga            M1112         3/14    7:22       23:00
39    Souleymane Sy          M910          2/12    7:22       23:00
40    Claire Pafford         F1112          1/8    7:23       23:03
41    Eric Nelson            M1112         4/14    7:26       23:13
42    Diego Morales          M910          3/12    7:27       23:14
43    Hiroshi Tadokoro       M4549         3/19    7:27       23:15
44    Kenny Grifno           M4044         1/11    7:27       23:16
45    Sam Nelson             M910          4/12    7:29       23:22
46    Nigel Sankoorikal      M1112         5/14    7:34       23:35
47    William Ellis          M1112         6/14    7:35       23:40
48    Jackson Briscoe        M1718         9/12    7:35       23:41
49    Adith Srinivasan       M1112         7/14    7:35       23:41
50    Emma Sherrer           F1516          2/5    7:36       23:43
51    Ellie Miller           F1516          3/5    7:37       23:46
52    Stephanie Hone         F3034          1/4    7:38       23:49
53    Malachi Ewbank         M4044         2/11    7:39       23:52
54    Foster Duncan          M1112         8/14    7:40       23:56
55    Marcus Allen           M4549         4/19    7:41       23:58
56    Tom Palmer             M5559          3/8    7:43       24:03
57    Michael Spillane       M6099          1/2    7:45       24:10
58    Zhiqin Song            Top Fin        1/1    7:47       24:17
59    Sohaan Shah            M1112         9/14    7:49       24:24
60    Mia Schuller           F910          1/16    7:51       24:28
61    Anna Myers             F910          2/16    7:51       24:29
62    Catherine Mancuso      F4044         1/12    7:52       24:32
63    Stephen Jackson        M5054         1/12    7:53       24:35
64    Laurie Resnowski       F4044         2/12    7:56       24:46
65    Bo Schwob              M910          5/12    7:59       24:55
66    Jake Johnson           M910          6/12    8:01       25:00
67    Nadine Nelson          F3539          1/7    8:04       25:11
68    Fulya Bayolken         F4549          1/6    8:04       25:11
69    Matthew Anderson       M4549         5/19    8:05       25:13
70    Ethan Duncan           M1314         6/10    8:11       25:31
71    Audrey Miller          F910          3/16    8:13       25:37
72    Noah Schuller          M1112        10/14    8:13       25:37
73    Michael Upchurch       M3034          1/1    8:13       25:38
74    Jeff Jarrell           M5559          4/8    8:13       25:39
75    Kirsten Wood           F1924          1/2    8:15       25:45
76    Bennett Dupont         M1112        11/14    8:21       26:03
77    Grace Chen             F1112          2/8    8:22       26:05
78    Biff Bivens            M5054         2/12    8:22       26:06
79    Carlos Ramirez         M910          7/12    8:22       26:06
80    Valter Tornieri        M4044         3/11    8:22       26:06
81    Larry Johnson          M4549         6/19    8:27       26:23
82    Brett Schneider        M5054         3/12    8:28       26:25
83    Mary Roach             F1314          4/8    8:28       26:26
84    Brady Xuan             M910          8/12    8:33       26:39
85    Owen Remidez           M1516        10/14    8:36       26:51
86    Herbert Remidez        M4549         7/19    8:36       26:51
87    Kylie Guerrero         F910          4/16    8:40       27:03
88    Evan Freuder           M4549         8/19    8:42       27:09
89    Kevin Wold Jr          M2529          1/2    8:43       27:11
90    Stewart Hardy          M4549         9/19    8:43       27:12
91    Terrence Muga          M56            1/4    8:44       27:14
92    Saurabh Mehta          M4044         4/11    8:45       27:17
93    Aarya Atluri           M1516        11/14    8:47       27:24
94    Rajasuresh Selvaraj    M4549        10/19    8:49       27:29
95    Ryan Sewell            M1516        12/14    8:50       27:33
96    Tiffiny Houdek         F3539          2/7    8:50       27:35
97    Emmalee Sheppard       F910          5/16    8:50       27:35
98    Carlos Ramirez         M4044         5/11    8:51       27:36
99    Ranjan Rout            M4549        11/19    8:53       27:42
100   Carolina Vazquez       F910          6/16    8:53       27:44
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101   James Stephen          M1516        13/14    8:55       27:48
102   Michael Chen           M5054         4/12    8:55       27:49
103   Bill Mott              M3539          2/5    8:57       27:56
104   Daksh Shetty           M910          9/12    9:00       28:04
105   Soki Tadokoro          M78            1/5    9:00       28:05
106   Nola Briscoe           F1112          3/8    9:04       28:18
107   Kevin Briscoe          M4549        12/19    9:06       28:22
108   Michele McClew         F5559          1/5    9:06       28:23
109   Sarah Myers            F1314          5/8    9:13       28:46
110   Sameer Dharmadhikari   M4044         6/11    9:14       28:50
111   Veronica Gayton        F4044         3/12    9:17       28:58
112   Anaya Oswal            F1112          4/8    9:21       29:10
113   Tylerr Kim             M78            2/5    9:22       29:13
114   Nikita Bhasin          F910          7/16    9:23       29:17
115   Marc Lenahan           M5054         5/12    9:24       29:20
116   Liliana Vazquez        F1112          5/8    9:27       29:30
117   Priscilla Shaner       F3034          2/4    9:28       29:31
118   Aadyaa Mehrotra        F910          8/16    9:30       29:38
119   William Evans          M5054         6/12    9:31       29:40
120   Amber Abney            F3034          3/4    9:31       29:42
121   Gia Oswal              F1314          6/8    9:32       29:45
122   Bhavesh Shah           M4044         7/11    9:32       29:46
123   David Matusevich       M5054         7/12    9:33       29:48
124   Audrey Nelson          F1314          7/8    9:33       29:49
125   John Zenici            M5559          5/8    9:34       29:50
126   David Baggett          M5559          6/8    9:35       29:53
127   Oren Takashima         M78            3/5    9:37       29:59
128   Nobuteru Takashima     M4549        13/19    9:37       30:00
129   Bill Adelmann          M5054         8/12    9:42       30:15
130   Yaoyu Li               M4549        14/19    9:42       30:17
131   Maddie Runyan          F1924          2/2    9:44       30:23
132   Aliyah Akhiemokhali    F910          9/16    9:45       30:24
133   Louis MacIas           M5559          7/8    9:45       30:26
134   Max Tatsumi            M1112        12/14    9:46       30:29
135   Stan Ingram            M4549        15/19    9:48       30:34
136   Siya Bijaya            F910         10/16    9:50       30:40
137   Chris Broussard        M5054         9/12   10:02       31:18
138   Scott Warrington       M3539          3/5   10:05       31:28
139   Trevor Warrington      M56            2/4   10:05       31:28
140   Michalle Vanhaastert   F3539          3/7   10:06       31:31
141   Theresa Chiou          F4549          2/6   10:07       31:35
142   Ashley Kane            F3034          4/4   10:08       31:37
143   Colleen Michaelis      F5054          1/1   10:09       31:39
144   Lexi Garza             F1112          6/8   10:16       32:03
145   Mario Ruiz             M4549        16/19   10:20       32:13
146   Richard Kelley         M5559          8/8   10:20       32:15
147   Rudransh Dikshit       M1718        10/12   10:22       32:22
148   Prashant Mandare       M4044         8/11   10:24       32:27
149   Tomas Morales          M78            4/5   10:25       32:29
150   Jose Morales           M3539          4/5   10:25       32:31
151   Martha Thomas          F5559          2/5   10:39       33:15
152   David Terry            M5054        10/12   10:41       33:19
153   Jake Terry             M78            5/5   10:41       33:20
154   Christopher Chen       M1314         7/10   10:41       33:21
155   Anaya Dekhne           F4044         4/12   10:44       33:28
156   Chris Brundage         M4044         9/11   10:45       33:33
157   Mariana Tornieri Egry  F2529          1/4   10:46       33:34
158   Ishan Patel            M1314         8/10   10:50       33:48
159   Aaron Simula           M1314         9/10   10:51       33:52
160   Kelan Hira             M910         10/12   10:52       33:54
161   Manjit Aerry           M6099          2/2   10:52       33:55
162   Wing Chi               F4044         5/12   10:53       33:57
163   Jaana Simula           F4549          3/6   10:53       33:58
164   Hazel Newton           F910         11/16   10:54       34:02
165   Hiresh Hira            M4549        17/19   10:55       34:03
166   Court Newton           M5054        11/12   10:57       34:09
167   Juliette Dupont        F78            1/4   10:59       34:17
168   Faith Law              F910         12/16   11:02       34:24
169   Lacy Frenzel           F3539          4/7   11:05       34:34
170   Kate Warrington        F4044         6/12   11:05       34:36
171   Natalie Cuccia         F4549          4/6   11:08       34:44
172   Bijaya Dikshit         M4549        18/19   11:13       35:01
173   Amber Ingram           F4044         7/12   11:14       35:02
174   Mihika Oruganti        F78            2/4   11:14       35:03
175   Conner Li              M1516        14/14   11:16       35:08
176   Griffin Helwig         M1112        13/14   11:17       35:11
177   Christopher Jackson    M1718        11/12   11:23       35:32
178   Devan Patel            M1718        12/12   11:41       36:27
179   Claudia Hernandez      F4549          5/6   11:48       36:48
180   Sandy Cooper           F3539          5/7   11:49       36:51
181   Gloria Aguirre         F2529          2/4   11:49       36:53
182   Mark Myers             M5054        12/12   11:55       37:11
183   Amid Chigwala          M4044        10/11   11:57       37:17
184   Anirvin Chigwala       M910         11/12   11:59       37:24
185   Marieme Sy             F00            1/1   12:03       37:37
186   Jason Farrer           M4549        19/19   12:09       37:56
187   Nathan Cooper          M56            3/4   12:17       38:18
188   Mahi Dharmadhikari     F78            3/4   12:24       38:41
189   Mihir Dharmadhikari    M1112        14/14   12:38       39:24
190   Lena Gay               F910         13/16   12:39       39:28
191   Jenine Gay             F3539          6/7   12:39       39:28
192   Gautam Ankam           M56            4/4   12:44       39:45
193   Aiden Eischeid         M910         12/12   12:57       40:24
194   Audeline Harris        F4044         8/12   12:57       40:25
195   Anita Patel            F4044         9/12   13:03       40:44
196   Bret Fox               M2529          2/2   13:10       41:06
197   Jeana Moore            F2529          3/4   13:11       41:07
198   Ania Jalori            F1112          7/8   13:18       41:30
199   Pooja Jain             F4044        10/12   13:21       41:39
200   Aria Miller            F1112          8/8   13:29       42:03
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201   Sirisha Yaddanapudi    F3539          7/7   13:58       43:35
202   Tanvir Surve           M3539          5/5   14:05       43:57
203   Milani Miller          F1314          8/8   14:08       44:07
204   Marcia Moore           F6099          1/1   14:28       45:07
205   Caroline Henry         F4044        11/12   14:32       45:21
206   Sophia Hernandez       F910         14/16   14:53       46:25
207   Laura Jennings         F5559          3/5   14:57       46:40
208   Hilary Harmon          F2529          4/4   15:34       48:35
209   Lori Spencer           F5559          4/5   15:35       48:37
210   Anya Ankam             F910         15/16   15:46       49:13
211   Maggie Lucas           F5559          5/5   15:55       49:40
212   Annie Lucas            F1516          4/5   15:55       49:41
213   Kalyssa Farrer         F1516          5/5   16:10       50:25
214   Mohit Jalori           M4044        11/11   16:34       51:41
215   Emily Terry            F78            4/4   17:01       53:05
216   Rajesh Chalemela       M1314        10/10            10:01:02
217   Malarkodi Periyasamy   F4044        12/12            59:18:00
218   Rhea Guru              F910         16/16            59:18:01
219   Anita Korapati         F4549          6/6            59:20:00
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